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Sl. No. Date Day Event 
1.  01-05-2024 Wednesday May Day  - Holiday 

2.  08-05-2024 Wednesday Re-opening – Teachers 

3.  10-05-2024 Friday Basava Jayanthi – Holiday 

4.  15-05-2024 Wednesday 
Re-opening day for std VI to X  

Timings 8.45 a.m to 2.30 p.m 

5.  18-05-2024 Saturday  

Orientation Programme for New Parents  

Std I [Timings : 9.30 a.m to 10.30 a.m] 

Std II to IX  [Timings :11.00 a.m to 12.00 Noon] 

Kindergarten [Timings : 12.30 p.m to 1.30 p.m] 

6.  20-05-2024 Monday Re-opening day for std I to V  Timings 8.45 a.m to 2.30 p.m 

7.  25-05-2024 Saturday Holiday – 1st Saturday after Re-opening of the school 

8.  27-05-2024 Monday Reopening day for Kindergarten  

9.  01-06-2024 Saturday Student Council Election [Std V to X] – Junior & Senior 

10.  03-06-2024 Monday Diagnostic Test Report to be generated 

11.  05-06-2024 Wednesday 
World Environment Day Celebration – at the Assembly by 

 [Std X & Agni House] 

12.  08-06-2024 Saturday 2nd  Saturday - Holiday 

13.  12-06-2024 Wednesday World Day against Child Labour  [ Akash House] 

14.  14-06-2024 Friday Investiture Ceremony [Junior & Senior] 

15.  15-06-2024 Saturday Founder’s Day – Holiday 

16.  17-06-2024 Monday Bakrid – Holiday 

17.  19-06-2024 Wednesday Observance of National Reading Day & Reading Week 

18.  21-06-2024 Friday World Music Day & International Yoga Day Celebration[Std IX B] 

19.  01-07-2024 Monday National Doctors’ Day Celebration – at the Assembly [Std VIII A] 

20.  
01-07-2024 

to 

06-07-2024 

Monday 

to 

Saturday 

I Periodic Test – [Std I to IX] 

II Periodic Test – [Std X] 

21.  13-07-2024 Saturday 2nd  Saturday – Holiday 

22.  16-07-2024 Tuesday Field Trip [ Std III & IV]    [ Std VII & VIII] 

23.  17-07-2024 Wednesday Holiday – 10th day of Muharram 

24.  19-07-2024 Friday Field Trip [Std V & VI] 

25.  20-07-2024 Saturday Field Trip [Std IX  & X] 

26.  22-07-2024 Monday Guru Poornima Day Celebration – at the Assembly [Std X] 

27.  26-07-2024 Friday 

Kargil Vijay Diwas – A Tribute to the Soldiers at the  Assembly 

[Std VIII B] 

Field Trip [Std I & II] 

28.  27-07-2024 Saturday 

Shradanjali to APJ Kalam – at the Assembly – [Std VIII C] 

Parents Teachers Meeting [Std I to X] 

Timings: Std I to X : 1.00 p.m to 2.30 p.m 

29.  31-07-2024 Wednesday Inter School Science Quiz Competition [ Std V to VII] 

30.  10-08-2024 Saturday Working [Std III to X] 

31.  12-08-2024 Monday Librarian Day Celebration – at the Assembly – [Std VII A] 

32.  14-08-2024 Wednesday 

Inter School Social Studies & Heritage Quiz Competition 

 [Std VIII to X] 

Partition Horror’s Day – at the Assembly Pruthvi House 

33.  15-08-2024 Thursday 
Independence Day – Holiday [Std I to V] 

[Std VI to X] – Celebration upto 10.30 a.m  [Std VII B] 



34.  
16-08-2024 

& 

17-08-2024 

Friday          

&            

Saturday 

Vara Mahalakshmi Vratham - Holiday 

35.  24-08-2024 Saturday  Holiday  

36.  26-08-2024 Monday Krishna Janmashtami – Holiday 

37.  27-08-2024 Tuesday Krishna Janmashtami Celebration at Assembly – [Std VII C] 

38.  31-08-2024 Saturday 
Inter School Annual Sports Meet [Std VII to X] 

[Std I to VI] – Holiday  

39.  04-09-2024 Wednesday Teachers Day Celebration – at the Assembly [Std X] 

40.  05-09-2024 Thursday Teachers Day - Holiday 

41.  
06-09-2024     

&                

07-09-2024 

Friday         

&             

Saturday 

Swarna Gowri Vratham  & Ganesha Chaturthi - Holiday 

42.  13-09-2024 Friday 

Annual Sports Meet – Primary [Std I to VI] 

Hindi Diwas Celebration, International Day of Democracy 

Celebration & Engineers’ Day Celebration  – at Assembly [Std IX] 

43.  14-09-2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday 

44.  16-09-2024 Monday Id – Milad – Holiday 

45.  
23-09-2024 

to 

03-10-2024 

Monday 

to 

Thursday 

Half Yearly Examination [Std I to IX] 

I Preparatory Examination [Std X] 

46.  02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi – Holiday 

47.  
09-10-2024 

to 

13-10-2024 

Wednesday 

to 

Sunday 

Dasara Vacation 

48.  14-10-2024 Monday School Re-opens [Std I to X] 

49.  15-10-2024 Tuesday World Students’ Day Celebration –  at the Assembly [Std VI C] 

50.  17-10-2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanthi  – Holiday 

51.  19-10-2024 Saturday 

Parents Teachers Meeting [Std I to X] 

Timings: Std I to VIII – 9.00 a.m to 11.30 a.m 

                Std IX & X – 1.00 p.m to 2.00 p.m 

52.  30-10-2024 Wednesday 

Inter School Mathematics Quiz Competition [ Std VIII to X]  

National Unity Day  & Diwali Celebration- at Assembly  

[Vayu House] 

53.  
31-10-2024      

to                

03-11-2024 

Thursday          

to               

Sunday 

Diwali & Kannada Rajyothsava – Holiday  

54.  04-11-2024 Monday School Re-opens [Std I to Std X] 

55.  09-11-2024 Saturday  2nd Saturday - Holiday 

56.  11-11-2024 Monday 

National Education Day Celebration – at Assembly [Std VI B] 

Inter School Language  Quiz Competition (Eng, Kan & Hindi)               

[Std V to VII] 

57.  
13-11-2024       

to                  

23-11-2024 

Wednesday         

to              

Saturday  

II Periodic Test [Std I to IX] 

II Preparatory Examination  [Std X] 

58.  14-11-2024 Thursday 
Children’s Day Celebration at Assembly by Teachers 

Art & Craft Competition – Test  

59.  18-11-2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthi – Holiday 

60.  26-11-2024 Tuesday Constitution Day Celebration – at the Assembly [Std IX] 

61.  12-12-2024 Thursday Annual Day Celebration [Nursery to Std X] 

62.  13-12-2024 Friday Holiday after Annual Day 



63.  14-12-2024 Saturday Second Saturday – Holiday  

64.  20-12-2024 Friday Christmas Celebration [Std VI] 

65.  21-12-2024 Saturday 

Parents Teachers Meeting [Std I to X] 

Timings: Std I to VIII – 9.00 a.m to 11.30 a.m 

               Std IX & X – 1.00 p.m to 2.00 p.m 

66.  

22-12-

2024              

to                

26-12-2024 

Sunday            

to            

Thursday 

Christmas Vacation [Std III to X] 

[Std I & II – 22-12-2024 to 29-12-2024] 

67.  27-12-2024 Friday 
School Re-opens [Std III to  X] 

National Mathematics Day Celebration – at Assembly  

68.  
27-12-2024      

to                        

31-12-2024 

Friday                  

to        

Tuesday 

III Periodic Test [Std IX & X] 

69.  30-12-2024 Monday School Re-opens [Nursery to Std II] 

70.  01-01-2025 Wednesday New Year – Holiday 

71.  10-01-2025 Friday 
National Youth Day Celebration – Community Service  

[Std VI & VII] 

72.  11-01-2025 Saturday 2nd Saturday  - Holiday 

73.  14-01-2025 Tuesday Makara Sankranti Celebration – at the Assembly [Std VIII] 

74.  15-01-2025            Wednesday            Makara Sankranti - Holiday 

75.  18-01-2025 Saturday 
Parents Teachers Meeting [Std IX & X ] 

Timings: 1.00 p.m to 2.00 p.m 

76.  
20-01-2025 

to 

29-01-2025 

Monday 

to 

Wednesday 

III Periodic Test – [Std I to VIII] 

77.  
25-01-2025 

to 

31-01-2025 

Saturday 

to 

Friday 

Year End Examination  - [Std IX] 

78.  27-01-2025 Monday Republic Day Celebration – at the Assembly [Std VII] 

79.  30-01-2025 Thursday Martyr’s Day / Sarvodaya Day 

80.  08-02-2025 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday 

81.  10-02-2025 Monday Declaration of Results & Sale of Books – [Std IX] 

82.  12-02-2025 Wednesday School Re-opens for Std IX 

83.  15-02-2025 Saturday 

Parent Teachers Meeting [I to VIII] 

Timings: Std I to V – 9.00 a.m to 11.30 a.m 

                Std VI to VIII – 1.00 p.m to 2.00 p.m 

84.  22-02-2025 Saturday Thinking Day – Scouts / Guides / Cubs / Bulbuls 

85.  26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri - Holiday 

86.  28-02-2025 Friday National Science Day Celebration  [Std IX] 

87.  08-03-2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday 

88.  
12-03-2025            

to                  

22-03-2025 

Wednesday          

to                  

Saturday             

Year End Examination [Std I to VIII] 

89.  31-03-2025 Monday Ramzan - Holiday 

90.  03-04-2025 Thursday 
Result     [Nursery to U.K.G] 

Book Sale [Nursery to Std I] 

91.  04-04-2025 Friday 
Result     [Std I & II] 

Book Sale [II & III ] 

92.  05-04-2025 Saturday 
Result     [Std III & IV] 

Book Sale [IV & V] 

93.  07-04-2025 Monday 
Result     [Std V & VI] 

Book Sale [VI & VII] 



94.  08-04-2025 Tuesday 
Result     [Std VII & VIII] 

Book Sale [VIII & IX] 

95.  09-04-2025 Wednesday Last working day for Teachers 

96.  10-04-2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanthi - Holiday 

97.  12-04-2025 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday 

98.  14-04-2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanthi - Holiday 

99.  18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday - Holiday 

100.  12-05-2025 Monday Re-opening for Teachers AY : 2025 – 26  

    Note : Graduation Day shall be held in February 2025                                                  

      Fare-well for Std X shall be held on the last day of the Final Examination  

    [Dates shall be intimated later] 


